MIC-8000A
 @Art_Sound  -   ArtSound
info@artsound.be  -  www.artsound.be
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
type condenser microphone
polar pattern unidirectional
frequency response 50 - 18000Hz, +/- 2dB
impedance 600Ω
sensitivity - 75dB
volume control chime + microphone
power supply 24V DC
dimensions (h x w x d) 58 x 180 x 145mm
weight 2.5kg
extra power adapter
 combination MAT-8000
This microphone (in combination
with the MAT-8000) allows you
to put a call out in any zone
you wish. Each of the buttons on
your ‘private’ base has its own
function. The attention signal
helps catch everyone’s notice
(gong switch 2 to 4 tones). Pull
the goose-neck towards you,
adjust the volume and address
every bystander. The LED light
indicates that everything is okay.
The MIC-8000A can be linked
to the MAT-8000 with a cat 5
cable.
A call just intended for the board
meeting? Not a problem with the MIC-
8000A: discreet, but direct.